Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Emplégroe221March2022
(not seasonally adjusted)
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Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Emplégroe221March2022
(not seasonally adjusted)
12-month 12-month  RanK based on:
Ared Industry March '21 March 22 gain/loss % change gain/loss % change
Johnson City, TN Mining, Logging, and Construction 2,500 2,700 200 8% 169 58
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Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Emplégroe221March2022
(not seasonally adjusted)
12-month 12-month  RanR based on:

Ared Industry March '21 March 22 gain/loss % change gain/loss % change
Seattle-Bellevue-Everett, WA Div. Construction 101,900 106,900 5,000 5% 219 123
Yakima, WA Mining, Logging, and Construction 4,000 4,200 200 5% 219 123
Birmingham-Hoover, AL Construction 28,000 29,200 1,200 4% 1 151
Dothan, AL Mining, Logging, and Construction 2,600 2,700 100 4% 3 151
Huntsville, AL Mining, Logging, and Construction 10,900 11,300 400 4% 4 151
Flagstaff, AZ Mining, Logging, and Construction 2,700 2,800 100 4% 15 151
Fort Smith, AR-OK Mining, Logging, and Construction 4,800 5,000 200 4% 18 151
Los Angeles-Long Beach-Glendale, CA Div. Construction 149,300 155,300 6,000 4% 31 151
Modesto, CA Mining, Logging, and Construction 10,100 10,500 400 4% 56 151
San Jose-Sunnyvale-Santa Clara, CA Construction 51,000 53,000 2,000 4% 71 151
Santa Cruz-Watsonville, CA Mining, Logging, and Construction 4,700 4,900 200 4% 84 151
Stockton-Lodi, CA Construction 13,500 14,100 600 4% 84 151
Boulder, CO Mining, Logging, and Construction 5,400 5,600 200 4% 91 151
Greeley, CO Mining, Logging, and Construction 15,000 15,600 600 4% 91 151
Hartford-West Hartford-East Hartford, CT NECTA Mining, Logging, and Construction 18,800 19,500 700 4% 91 151

Lake County-Kenosha County, IL-WI Div. Construction 13,000 13,500 500
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Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Emplégroe221March2022
(not seasonally adjusted)
12-month 12-month  RanR based on:

Ared Industry March '21 March 22 gain/loss % change gain/loss % change
Ocala, FL Mining, Logging, and Construction 8,900 9,100 200 2% 107 213
Punta Gorda, FL Mining, Logging, and Construction 4,700 4,800 100 2% 107 213
Sebastian-Vero Beach, FL Mining, Logging, and Construction 4,500 4,600 100 2% 118 213
Tampa-St. Petersburg-Clearwater, FL Construction 85,500 87,000 1,500 2% 118 213
West Palm Beach-Boca Raton-Delray Beach, FL Div. Construction 38,500 39,400 900 2% 118 213
Coeur d'Alene, ID Construction 6,300 6,400 100 2% 118 213
Evansville, IN-KY Mining, Logging, and Construction 9,000 9,200 200 2% 144 213

Las Vegas-Henderson-Paradise, NV Construction 69,200 70,900 1,700 2% 144 213



Ared

Chambersburg-Waynesboro, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA

Gettysburg, PA
Greenville-Anderson-Mauldin, SC
Sherman-Denison, TX
Ogden-Clearfield, UT
Charlottesville, VA

Lynchburg, VA

Walla Walla, WA

Fond du Lac, WI

Green Bay, WI

Racine, WI

Sheboygan, WI

Wausau, WI

Washington, DC

Palm Bay-Melbourne-Titusville, FL
Urban Honolulu, HI
Davenport-Moline-Rock Island, IA-IL
Elgin, IL Div.

Louisville/Jefferson County, KY-IN

Industrﬁ

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction

March '21

2,400
1,700
1,800
19,600
3,200
21,500
5,400
5,800
1,500
3,200
7,500
2,900
2,300
2,300
15,000
17,500
27,000
9,500
12,400
28,300

Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percent Change in Construction Emplégroe221March2022
(not seasonally adjusted)

March 22

2,400
1,700
1,800
19,600
3,200
21,500
5,400
5,800
1,500
3,200
7,500
2,900
2,300
2,300
14,800
17,300
26,800
9,400
12,300
27,900

AGC

12-month 12-month  RanR based on:
gain/loss % change gain/loss % change

0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
0 0% 269 269
-200 -1% 311 311
-200 -1% 311 311
-200 -1% 311 311
-100 -1% 311 311
-100 -1% 323 311
-400 -1% 323 311


https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm
https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm
https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm
https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm
https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm
https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm
https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm
https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm
https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm
https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm
https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm
https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm
https://www.bea.gov/regional/docs/msalist.cfm

AGC

THI CONETRUCTION
ASSOCIATION




	Rank

